

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

Present: S. Gaurisaria
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur
Code WB01430

S.C(E) 11/2021
Reg No. 11/2021

Order No. 02, dt. 25.02.2021

Received Charge Sheet No.382/2020, Dated 31.12.2020 in connection with Nandigram Police Station Case Number 451/2020, Dated 30.12.2020 under section 135 (i) (b) of the Electricity Act.

Cognizance is taken.

Copy is ready.

Issue Warrant of arrest against the accused person fixing 31.07.2021 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me,

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
Code WB01430

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
Code WB01430