

In the Court of  
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

*Present: S. Gaurisaria*  
*Addl. District Judge,*  
*1<sup>st</sup> Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur*  
*Code WB01430*

---

SC (E) 11/ 2021  
Reg No. 11 of 2021

Order No. 03 dt. 31.07.2021

Previous order has not yet been complied with.

D/A is directed to comply the same.

In view of order of the Ld. District Judge, Purba Medinipur vide No. 61, dt. 19.07.2021, no further proceeding is taken and as such, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 12.03.2022 for E/R of W/A in respect of the accused person from the concerned P.S.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court,  
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur  
Code WB01430