

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C 11 of 2021

Regd. No. 11 of 2021

Present : Smt Rina Sawoo, Adll District Judge 2nd Court , Tamluk

Order No. 6 dt. 28.08.2023

Today fixed for S/R

S/R has not received yet.

The case is adjourned today

Fixing 08-08-.2024 for S/R

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur (In-ch)